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6770513 ANGEL GONZALEZ MIGUEL ANTONIO 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X

7187642 FLETSCHER VARGAS JORGE ALBERTO 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

11345006 RIAÑO NIÑO MIGUEL ANGEL 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X

27093580 ESTUPIÑAN ARAUJO ANGELA MARIA 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X X

27894968 RUEDA PALACIO OLGA ELIZABETH 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X

28698426 AYA MONTERO RAQUEL 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X

30355892 VALENCIA CARDONA LUISA FERNANDA 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X X X X

30737599 CASTRO URRESTA LILIANA DEL 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X

38363495 MEDINA HERRERA KELLY TATIANA 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X X X

71382881 RAMIREZ ESTRADA ANDRES FABIAN 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad

76324326 QUIROGA CHAVARRO JUAN CARLOS 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X X X X

79367391 TORRES CRUZ JOSUE MAURICIO 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X

79663180 FAJARDO RODRIGUEZ HUGO FERNEY 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

86053939 BARRERA LOPEZ OSCAR EDUARDO 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X

88272924 MORENO CARDENAS YANT KARLO 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X

91229516 ROJAS FLOREZ CARLOS ALBERTO 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X

94301455 CALVACHE MAIGUAL CARLOS ALBERTO 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X

1,026E+09 VALERO MARTINEZ CRISTHYAN DANILO 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1,046E+09 GALVIS IZAQUITA ANGELICA MARIA 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X

1,05E+09 VARGAS ROJAS ANNY LUCÍA 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X

1,099E+09 AMEZQUITA CASTRO ADRIANA 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad

1,113E+09 CARDONA HENAO NATALIA ANDREA 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X X

1,117E+09 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ INGRID YURANI 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X X X X X

6663290 RIVERA MANTILLA MAURICIO ANDRES 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

10543101 PERAFAN MARIO ERNESTO 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

26423551 RAMIREZ VALDERRAMA ANA KARINA 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

31642018 ZULETA VANEGAS CARMEN ELENA 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X

40045170 ALBARRACIN CONDIA SHIRLEY DEL 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X

40327391 MEDINA ROJAS LYDA MARITZA 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X

43635842 YASSIN NOREÑA CATALINA 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X X X X X X

49719800 SANCHEZ MESTRE CAROLINA 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X X X

51932154 FAJARDO PRIETO GIOVANA PATRICIA 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X

52855831 ALFONSO TORRES JEANNIE JOHANNA 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X

64894838 VASQUEZ PALENCIA IVON ALEJANDRA 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X

65762979 SALAMANCA GARZON ANGELA PATRICIA 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

66817077 NIETO RODRIGUEZ DIANA SORAYA 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X

68297994 MOJICA FIGUERA MEYLYN YANEYLY 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X

69008512 MONTENEGRO GUACA FLOR LENY 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X X X X X X

79520089 BUSTOS FONSECA CARLOS 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

80066377 CHAUTA GONZALEZ SERGIO MAXIMILIANO 270017

Juez de Ejecución de Penas y 

Medidas de Seguridad



CÉDULA APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES CARGO 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 118 119 120 121 122 123 124 125 126 127 128 129 130

6770513 ANGEL GONZALEZ MIGUEL ANTONIO 270017

7187642 FLETSCHER VARGAS JORGE ALBERTO 270017 X X X X X X X X X X

11345006 RIAÑO NIÑO MIGUEL ANGEL 270017

27093580 ESTUPIÑAN ARAUJO ANGELA MARIA 270017 X

27894968 RUEDA PALACIO OLGA ELIZABETH 270017

28698426 AYA MONTERO RAQUEL 270017 X X X X X X X

30355892 VALENCIA CARDONA LUISA FERNANDA 270017 X X X X X

30737599 CASTRO URRESTA LILIANA DEL 270017 X X X X X X

38363495 MEDINA HERRERA KELLY TATIANA 270017 X X X

71382881 RAMIREZ ESTRADA ANDRES FABIAN 270017 X X X X X X

76324326 QUIROGA CHAVARRO JUAN CARLOS 270017 X X X X X X X X X X X X

79367391 TORRES CRUZ JOSUE MAURICIO 270017

79663180 FAJARDO RODRIGUEZ HUGO FERNEY 270017 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

86053939 BARRERA LOPEZ OSCAR EDUARDO 270017 X X X

88272924 MORENO CARDENAS YANT KARLO 270017 X X

91229516 ROJAS FLOREZ CARLOS ALBERTO 270017 X

94301455 CALVACHE MAIGUAL CARLOS ALBERTO 270017 X X

1026261086 VALERO MARTINEZ CRISTHYAN DANILO 270017 X X X X X X X X X X X

1045678898 GALVIS IZAQUITA ANGELICA MARIA 270017 X X X X

1049608472 VARGAS ROJAS ANNY LUCÍA 270017 X X

1098603710 AMEZQUITA CASTRO ADRIANA 270017 X

1112759242 CARDONA HENAO NATALIA ANDREA 270017 X X X X X X X

1117499972 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ INGRID YURANI 270017 X X

6663290 RIVERA MANTILLA MAURICIO ANDRES 270017 X X X X X X X

10543101 PERAFAN MARIO ERNESTO 270017 X X X X X X X X X

26423551 RAMIREZ VALDERRAMA ANA KARINA 270017 X X X X X X X X

31642018 ZULETA VANEGAS CARMEN ELENA 270017 X X X

40045170 ALBARRACIN CONDIA SHIRLEY DEL 270017

40327391 MEDINA ROJAS LYDA MARITZA 270017 X X X X

43635842 YASSIN NOREÑA CATALINA 270017 X

49719800 SANCHEZ MESTRE CAROLINA 270017 X X X X X X X

51932154 FAJARDO PRIETO GIOVANA PATRICIA 270017

52855831 ALFONSO TORRES JEANNIE JOHANNA 270017

64894838 VASQUEZ PALENCIA IVON ALEJANDRA 270017 X

65762979 SALAMANCA GARZON ANGELA PATRICIA 270017 X X

66817077 NIETO RODRIGUEZ DIANA SORAYA 270017 X X X X X X

68297994 MOJICA FIGUERA MEYLYN YANEYLY 270017

69008512 MONTENEGRO GUACA FLOR LENY 270017 X X

79520089 BUSTOS FONSECA CARLOS 270017 X X X X

80066377 CHAUTA GONZALEZ SERGIO MAXIMILIANO 270017 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X


